East Coast Tournaments

Umpire s Schedule [Monday - Friday 60/65/70/75s Blend]

March 9, 10, 11, 12 &13, 2026
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Monday - March 9, 2026

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

8:30 AJ DeVito Howard Gaines Brian Prang

9:45 AJ DeVito Howard Gaines Brian Prang
11:00 Available Tom Lezell Brian Prang
12:15 Ira Newman Tom Lezell Neal Bluestein
1:30 Ira Newman Ed Vecchio Neal Bluestein
2:45 Ira Newman Ed Vecchio Neal Bluestein
4:00 N/A N/A N/A

Tuesday - March 10, 2026

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3
8:30 Ira Newman Howard Gaines  Brian Prang
9:45 Ira Newman Howard Gaines  Brian Prang
11:00 Ira Newman AJ DeVito Brian Prang
12:15 JonSchulman AJ DeVito Neal bluestein
1:30 Jon Schulman AJ DeVito Neal Bluestein
2:45 N/A AJ DeVito Neal Bluestein

4:00 N/A NA N/A

Field 4

Shelly Ager
Shelly Ager
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman
Jon Schulman
N/A
N/A

Field 4

Shelly Ager
Shelly Ager
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
N/A
N/A



8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
4:00

8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
4:00

8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
1:30
2:45
4:00

Wednesday - March 11, 2026

Field 1

AJ DeVito
AJ DeVito

N/A

Neal Bluestein
Neal Bluestein
Neal Bluestein

N/A

Field 1

AJ DeVito
AJ DeVito
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Tom Wagner

N/A

Field 1

Brian Prang
Brian Prang
Brian Prang

Field 2

Chris Ali
Chris Ali
Chris Ali
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
N/A

Field 3

Steve Cohen

Steve Cohen
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman

Ira Newman
N/A

Thursday - March 12, 2026

Field 2

Chris Ali

Field 3

Tom Lezell

Chris Ali
Chris Ali
Neal Bluestein
Neal Bluestein
Neal Bluestein

Tom Lezell
Tom Lezell
Brian Prang
Brian Prang
Brian Prang

N/A

N/A

Friday - March 13, 2026

Field 2

AJ DeVito
AJ DeVito

Field 3

Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Ira Newman
Shelly Ager
Shelly Ager
N/A

Field 4

Tom Lezell
Tom Lezell
Jay Tacher
Jay Tacher
Jay Tacher
City!!
City!!

Field 4

N/A
Shelly Ager
Shelly Ager
Shelly Ager
Tom Wagner

N/A
N/A

Field 4

Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner
Tom Wagner

Neal Bluestein

Neal Bluestein

Neal Bluestein
N/A



