

East Coast Tournaments

Umpire's Schedule [Monday - Friday 60/65/70/75's Blend]

March 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13, 2026

Monday - March 9, 2026

	<u><i>Field 1</i></u>	<u><i>Field 2</i></u>	<u><i>Field 3</i></u>	<u><i>Field 4</i></u>
<i>8:30</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Howard Gaines</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>
<i>9:45</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Howard Gaines</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>
<i>11:00</i>	<i>Available</i>	<i>Tom Lezell</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>12:15</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Tom Lezell</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>1:30</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Ed Vecchio</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>
<i>2:45</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Ed Vecchio</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>4:00</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>

Tuesday - March 10, 2026

	<u><i>Field 1</i></u>	<u><i>Field 2</i></u>	<u><i>Field 3</i></u>	<u><i>Field 4</i></u>
<i>8:30</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Howard Gaines</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>
<i>9:45</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>Howard Gaines</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Shelly Ager</i>
<i>11:00</i>	<i>Ira Newman</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Brian Prang</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>
<i>12:15</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Neal bluestein</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>
<i>1:30</i>	<i>Jon Schulman</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>Tom Wagner</i>
<i>2:45</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>AJ DeVito</i>	<i>Neal Bluestein</i>	<i>N/A</i>
<i>4:00</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>NA</i>	<i>N/A</i>	<i>N/A</i>

Wednesday - March 11, 2026

	<u>Field 1</u>	<u>Field 2</u>	<u>Field 3</u>	<u>Field 4</u>
8:30	AJ DeVito	Chris Ali	Steve Cohen	Tom Lezell
9:45	AJ DeVito	Chris Ali	Steve Cohen	Tom Lezell
11:00	N/A	Chris Ali	Ira Newman	Jay Tacher
12:15	Neal Bluestein	Tom Wagner	Ira Newman	Jay Tacher
1:30	Neal Bluestein	Tom Wagner	Ira Newman	Jay Tacher
2:45	Neal Bluestein	Tom Wagner	Ira Newman	City!!
4:00	N/A	N/A	N/A	City!!

Thursday - March 12, 2026

	<u>Field 1</u>	<u>Field 2</u>	<u>Field 3</u>	<u>Field 4</u>
8:30	AJ DeVito	Chris Ali	Tom Lezell	N/A
9:45	AJ DeVito	Chris Ali	Tom Lezell	Shelly Ager
11:00	Ira Newman	Chris Ali	Tom Lezell	Shelly Ager
12:15	Ira Newman	Neal Bluestein	Brian Prang	Shelly Ager
1:30	Ira Newman	Neal Bluestein	Brian Prang	Tom Wagner
2:45	Tom Wagner	Neal Bluestein	Brian Prang	N/A
4:00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Friday - March 13, 2026

	<u>Field 1</u>	<u>Field 2</u>	<u>Field 3</u>	<u>Field 4</u>
8:30	Brian Prang	AJ DeVito	Ira Newman	Tom Wagner
9:45	Brian Prang	AJ DeVito	Ira Newman	Tom Wagner
11:00	Brian Prang	?????	Ira Newman	Tom Wagner
12:15	?????	?????	Ira Newman	Neal Bluestein
1:30	?????	?????	Shelly Ager	Neal Bluestein
2:45	N/A	?????	Shelly Ager	Neal Bluestein
4:00			N/A	N/A